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BY-CRY-ARC

The CURVY (linear) is a sleek, curved LED lighting fixture 
designed for contemporary architectural applications. 
Constructed from aluminum and PC, it operates on a 110–277V 
input and features a CRI of 90 with an IP20 rating. Available in 
multiple radius lengths from 11.8” (30 cm) to 98.4” (250 cm), the 
fixture has a consistent body height of 2.95” (7.5 cm) and width 
of 1.97” (5 cm). The 12W LED light source offers color 
temperature options of 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K, and supports 
dimming via 0-10V, DALI, Lutron, Casambi, or Wi-Fi. Finishes 
include Silver, White, Black, or custom options upon request, 
making CURVY ideal for both functional and decorative use.

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
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MATERIAL:MATERIAL:

Aluminium + PC  

4LIGHTING:

LED

INPUT VOLTAGE:

110-277V

IP RATING:

20

DRIVER POSITION:

Remote

CRI 90

APPLIANCE CLASS:CRI:

APPLIANCE CLASS:BODY FINISHING: 

Silver 

White 

Black

Custom on request*

https://bullardbollards.com
https://byiba.com
https://bullardcollection.com
https://byiba.com
https://cerchiolighting.com
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CODE:PROJECT
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BY-CRY-ARC-
RS1-K30-

DIM-SL

11.8" (30 cm)

17.7" (45 cm)

23.6" (60 cm)

29.5" (75 cm)

39.4" (100 cm)

49.2" (125 cm)

59.0" (150 cm)

78.7" (200 cm)

98.4" (250 cm)

Custom on request* 

BODY LENGTH:1

1

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
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BY-CRY-ARC

A) H: 2.95” (7,5 cm) x B) W: 1,97” (5 cm)


A)

B)

BODY HEIGHT & WIDTH:2

-RS1

-RS2

-RS3

-RS4

-RS5

-RS6

-RS7

-RS8

-RS9

-CUS

R: 

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

4

-K30

-K35

-K40

3000K 

3500K

4000K

CCT:

6

-SL

-WH

-BL

-CUS

Silver 

White 

Black

Custom on request*

FINISH OPTIONS:

DIMMING OPTIONS:

-DIM

-DALI

-LT

-CS

-WF

-NON

0-10V

DALI

Lutron

Casambi

WI-FI

Non-Dimmable

5

https://bullardbollards.com
https://byiba.com
https://bullardcollection.com
https://byiba.com
https://cerchiolighting.com

